Rise above your energy
challenges
Energy monitoring devices
industrial.omron.eu/green-automation
• Measure more lines with fewer devices
• Accurate measurements with minimal installation space
• �Monitor electrical and other forms of energy
2 Energy monitoring devices

KM1-EMU8A-FLK Power monitor, expansion unit, pulse & temperature input,
Compoway/F and Modbus
Electricity,
temperature,
pulses
KM50 main
device
KM50-E1-FLK Power monitor, on-panel wiith LED display, single phase / 2-wire,three-
phase / 3-wire, Compoway/F and Modbus
accessory KM50-OPT-ED1 Mounting form for KM50 E-version (DIN rail mounting type)
KM50-OPT-EM1 Mounting form for KM50 E-version (magnet mounting type)
Electricity KM accessory KM20-CTB-
5A/50A
Current transformer, in panel (penetration) installation, 5A / 50A, for
cable dia. 8.4mm max
KM20-CTF-100A Current transformer, field installation, 100A, for cable dia. 14.5mm max
KM20-CTF-200A Current transformer, field installation, 200A, for cable dia. 24mm max
KM20-CTF-400A Current transformer, field installation, 400A, for cable dia. 35.5mm max
KM20-CTF-50A Current transformer, field installation, 50A, for cable dia. 9.5mm max
KM20-CTF-5A Current transformer, field installation, 5A, for cable dia. 7.9mm max
KM20-CTF-600A Current transformer, field installation, 600A, for cable dia. 35.5mm max
KM20-CTF-CB3 Cable for current transformer, 3m
Compressed air D6FZ main
device
D6FZ-FGS1000 Air Flow Sensor (1000L type, cable length: 0.2m)
D6FZ-FGS1000-S Air Flow Sensor Set (1000L type) including 01*Air Flow Sensor (1000L
type), 01*Air Flow Station, 01*T-branch connector, 01Single-end wire
cable (3m)
D6FZ-FGT200 Air Flow Sensor (200L type)
D6FZ-FGT500 Air Flow Sensor (500L type)
accessory D6FZ-FC02 T-branch connector
D6FZ-FC03 Mounting bracket (*1) plus screws (M3)*4 (Air Flow Sensor D6FZ-FGT
only)
D6FZ-JD10A Single-end wire cable (cable length 10m)
D6FZ-JD10B Double-end connector cable (cable length 10m)
D6FZ-JD20A Single-end wire cable (cable length 20m)
D6FZ-JD20B Double-end connector cable (cable length 20m)
D6FZ-JD3A Single-end wire cable (cable length 3m)
D6FZ-JD3B Double-end connector cable (cable length 3m)
D6FZ-JD5B Double-end connector cable (cable length 5m)
Visualize Compressed air D6FZ main